

## **PLUM CREEK LADIES LEAGUE - 2025**

**Registration Form (Please Print)** 

Name:	Check if New League Member
If your contact information is the	ne same as last year's directory, leave it blank.
Street Address:	
City & Zip:	
Preferred Telephone Contact Num	ber:
Email:	
Indiana Golf or GHIN#	Host State (if other than Indiana):

Indiana Golf Handicap is included for Plum Creek Gold Members. Silver Members and Non-Members

may purchase an Indiana Golf/GHIN Handicap through the Plum Creek Golf Club Pro Shop. If you have a handicap through another club, please fill out your membership number and State above. An active Indiana Golf Handicap or GHIN Handicap is required for all Plum Creek Ladies League Members. (Indiana Golf Handicap fee is \$40 annually)

Please check one of the following regarding your membership at Plum Creek Golf Club:

- Plum Creek Member
- Non-Member

## PLEASE PAY THE APPROPRIATE AMOUNT:

League Fee: \$65 - Includes weekly payouts, year-end payments for chip-ins & birdies, & Hole-in-One Pot

Make checks payable to <u>Plum Creek Ladies League</u> and send to: Jean Paison 16877 Oak Manor Drive Westfield, IN 46074

We would appreciate receiving your payment by **April 1**<sup>st</sup> so the website can be assembled in a timely way to start the season. Thank you for your consideration.

Questions? Please contact Barb Needleman, League Chair @ bsneedleman@gmail.com

We're looking forward to a great season! Thanks for joining and we will see you on the links!